MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION 2019/11/5 T43:35

Model No.MT580 CIRCULAR SAW 185MM

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swf/print.html HH 1/5



MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Model No.MT580 CIRCULAR SAW 185MM

2019/11/5 F43:35

PER | mean 2% s | 0 |Newold| miE1 | mme iz

001 266308-4 | /~\A1R4 M6X20 1

002 224387-8 | IMNEET40 1 *

002-1 [224383-6 |4MERELA45 S 1 *

002-2 |224437-9 |4MNEREL 40 S 1

003 224386-0 | WIARIL40 F/MT560,580 1 *

003-1 |224344-6 LR 145(25.4MM) S 1 *

003-2 |224438-7 |AERET 40 S 1

004 961155-5 & S-38 1

005 418150-1 ZEE FIMT580 1

006 231833-4 R EES F/MT560,580 1

007 317666-2 | #hEEE F/MT560,580 1

008 265120-9 |24 M5X16 2

009 324320-1 &\ F/MT560,580 1

010 211145-1 #h& 620122 1

011 285840-9 | EFEIRIFER19-33 F/MT 1

012 257245-3 |12 F/MT_SYS 1 *

012-1  [257173-2 [IB 12 o} 1

Sl -

013 506573-7 ﬁﬁ’i Ermss C/226610-7 1 .

013-1 [226610-7 |4RfE#EER38 F/MT580 < 1

014 961052-5 |f&E[E S-12 1

015 210028-2 | & 606ZZ 1

016 265117-8 +=FI244M6X20 F/MT560,580 1

017 262556-3 |1§BBE6 F/MT560,580 1

018 819141-9 | #&EMAKTEC 1 *

018-1 |819141-9  |$4FEMAKTEC 0 1

019 252649-4  |iR42£F M6 1

020 183706-6 | JJE F/MT580 1 *
C10 |263002-9 |i&R8H 4 1 *
C11 |213445-5 Of& 26 X 1 *
D10 INC. 18 *

020-1 |143561-8 |BLADE CASE COMPLETE < 1
C11 |213445-5 Of&l 26 X 1

021 233370-4 RIEEES F/MT560,580 1 *

021-1 |233092-6 |iRNEES O 1

022 345317-7 | #.0ME R F/MT560,580 1

023 210067-2 R ERERE 6000ZZ 1

024 267256-0 TFEEE10 F/MT_SYS 1

025 240064-4 |EZE70 F/MT560,580 1

026 513546-2 | BiE F/IMT560,580 1 *
D10 INC. 23-25,27 *

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swf/print.html HH 3/5



MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

2019/11/5 F43:35

026-1 |513546-2 | EE3E i F/IMT560,580 1
C10 |[681017-8 |4pi&inE 1
D10 INC. 23-25,27

027 210029-0 | #f% 608Z2Z 1

028 267255-2 FEEE14 F/MT560,580 1

029 213279-6 18 1

030 418149-6  |RZEEE F/MT560,580 1

031 266329-6 | 1B445X60 2

032 594491-0 | MRE F/MT560,580 1
C10 |654220-4  |hxRIFER] 2
C11 |654449-2 |RING TERMINAL 2
C20 |654501-6  |iE#i%EE P-1.25 2
C21 |654485-8 |PARALLEL SPLICE 2

033 850490-5 RIFEMT580 1

034 265101-3  |1844M4X25 F/MT_SYS 4

035 265104-7 BE4AM4AX40 F/MT41,56,58 3

036 643763-1 WRRIFEE7-11 FIMT41,56,58 2

036-1 |643750-0 |fHxRIMEE 2

037 191963-2  |H%RFICB-303 C/A-81664 1

038 153536-9 ES3ERE F/MT560,580 1
C10 |643764-9 |ExRIEE F/MT560,580 2

039 645192-4 | ERH L2 F/MT560,580 1

040 650209-0 FREnFRg F/IMT_SYS 1

041 682574-9 | BARIREE 10-90 1

042 693504-5 E4R 1.25-2-2.0 1

042-1 |693504-5 |ZE4R 1.25-2-2.0 1

043 687140-7 | EBHEEER 1

044 266326-2  |1F4% M4X18 2

045 418148-8 EF = F/MT560,580 1

046 265754-8 | iR4R4% M6X12 1

047 942151-2 &4 2 6 1

047-1 [253428-3 |SPRING WASHER 6 1

048 941151-9 TEEE 6 1

049 266309-2 | 124M6X26 F/MT560,580 1

050 265755-6 | iRiZ4M6X16 F/MT560,580 1

051 233375-4 | HEE 7 1

052 252175-3  |/NAIER M5 1

053 942101-7 B EE 5 1

053-1 [253427-5 |SPRING WASHER 5 1

054 265754-8 | iRiR44 M6X12 1

055 942151-2 B4 EE 6 1

055-1 [253428-3 |SPRING WASHER 6 1

056 941151-9 FHEZE 6 1

057 265118-6 1244M5 F/MT560,580 1

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swf/print.html

Em 4/5



MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

2019/11/5 F43:35

058 168370-4 [EKEE F/MT580 1
059 344725-9 EIfiZ38 F/5044KB,MT560,580 1
059-1 [345391-5 |3RSJEE F/IM582 1
A01 165353-5  |E# F/MT560,580 1
A01-1  [164095-8 |&E3E 1
A02 783217-7 ~NARF 5 1
A03 D-09123 8538 R 185X20X40T 1

Please order the parts with part number.

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swf/print.html

Print Date 2019/11/5

HH 5/5





